
* Tuesday, September 3, 2024 Friday, March 7, 2025

Friday, September 13, 2024 Monday, March 31, 2025

Monday, September 30, 2024 Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Wednesday, April 30, 2025

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Thursday, May 15, 2025

Friday, November 15, 2024 Friday, May 30, 2025

Friday, November 22, 2024 Friday, June 13, 2025

Friday, December 13, 2024 Monday, June 30, 2025

Wednesday, December 18, 2024 Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025

Friday, January 31, 2025 ** Friday, August 15, 2025

Friday, February 14, 2025 *** Friday, August 29, 2025
Friday, February 28, 2025

All full-time employees are paid over 24 pay periods

* First salary payment for 9 Month and 10.5 Month Only

** Last Check for 9 Month and 10.5 Month

*** 12 Month Employees Only

Friday, September 13, 2024 Friday, February 14, 2025

Monday, September 30, 2024 Friday, February 28, 2025

t Tuesday, October 15, 2024 Friday, March 7, 2025

Thursday, October 31, 2024 Monday, March 31, 2025

Friday, November 15, 2024 Tuesday, April 15, 2025

Friday, November 22, 2024 Wednesday, April 30, 2025
Friday, December 13, 2024 Thursday, May 15, 2025

t First Salary Payment for Second Start

Wednesday, January 15, 2025 Friday, May 30, 2025

1st Five Week Session 2nd Five Week Session

Monday, June 30, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Friday, August 15, 2025

Ten Week Session Eight Week Session

Monday, June 30, 2025 Monday, June 30, 2025

Tuesday, July 15, 2025 Tuesday, July 15, 2025

Thursday, July 31, 2025 Thursday, July 31, 2025
Friday, August 15, 2025

SPRING MINI TERM 2025 SUMMER MINI TERM 2025

SUMMER SEMESTER 2025

PAY SCHEDULE

2024 - 2025

 FULL-TIME/TEMPORARY/HOURLY EMPLOYEES

SEMESTERLY EMPLOYEES
FALL SEMESTER 2024 SPRING SEMESTER 2025

DRAFT




